
Lt. Governor's Office 
Personnel / Budget Action Request

Employee Namef Danny Varat Personnel No.[ 100709031

Action [ Pay For Performance Effective Date
Re-Up Date (if applicable)

7/17/2018

Position No. / Type
Class Code / Band

Class Title

Current
'I'

UA40 Admin- Lt. Gov
Admin- Lt. Gov

New

I
UA40 Admin- Lt. Gov

Admin- Lt. Gov

Supervisor Name 
Hours Per Week 

Salary
8.00%

Lt. Governor Kevin Bryant Lt. Governor Kevin Bryant
37.5 37.5

$ 125,000.00 $ 135,000.00
$ / % Increase

Separation Reason
Is New Employment with SC State Government?

New Agency (if applicable) □

Justification/Comments

Cost Center Fund Func. Area Grant Pct. Time Pct. Fed/St/Oth Percentage
E040000010 10010000 EO4O 1HOO Not Relevant 100% 100.00% 100.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Lt. Gov/Chief of Staff:_______________ __ _____________________ _

D i recto r:_______ __________________ ________________ ______ __

Supervisor:__ ______________________________ ________________

Budget Manager:

Date:_____________ ________

Date:_____________ ________

Date:_____________________

Date: 7— ________ 09-21-2017


